

## Pachet pt. Spital Jud. de Urg. M-Ciuc

I.D.: 53516171

---

Data publicarii	18.01.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.239,00 RON - 3.239,00 RON

---

Descriere: Vopsea ulei 1 buc\*320.00=320.00 Silicon sanitar 5 buc\*17.90=89.50 Electrozi sudura 1 cut\*108.50=108.50 Sapa autonivelanta 15 buc\*43.50=652.50 Braosca aplicata 2 buc\*94.80=189.60 Nituri pop 4.8\*12 100 buc\*0.15=15.00 Nituri pop 4.8\*16 100 buc\*0.18=18.00 Nituri pop 3.2\*12 100 buc\*0.07=7.00 Broasca usa 10 buc\*25.90=259.00 Banda abraziva 80 3 buc\*28.50=85.50 Banda abraziva 100 3 buc\*28.50=85.50 Panza pt. decopir 2 set\*12.50=25.00 Banda abraziva hartie 3cm 10 buc\*6.70=67.00 Pigment pt. vopse violet 1 buc\*18.60=18.60 Pigment pt. vopse galben 1 buc\*18.60=18.60 Pigment pt. vopse verde 1 buc\*18.60=18.60 adeziv faianta CM11 15 buc\*35.50=532.50 Rola 100 mm 10 buc\*2.00=20.00 Profil CU 24 buc\*24.15=579.60 Profil UW 6 buc\*21.50=129.00

---